
Meetings are held at the  

Carol Stream Fire Protection District  

Station 28 

365 Kuhn Road 

Carol Stream, IL 60188 

630-668-4836 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Board of Trustees 

The Board of Trustees of the Carol Stream Fire Protection District will hold its regularly 

scheduled meetings for 2017 on the second Monday of every month at 7:00 p.m. 

 

Board of Fire Commissioners 

The Board of Fire Commissioners of the Carol Stream Fire Protection District will hold 

its regularly scheduled meetings for 2017 at 4:00 p.m. on the following dates: 

 

Monday, January 16 

Monday, April 3 

Monday, July 10 

Monday, October 2 

 

Pension Fund Board 

The Pension Fund Board of the Carol Stream Fire Protection District will hold its 

regularly scheduled meetings for 2017 at 5:00 on the following Dates: 

 

Monday, January 9 

Monday, April 10 

Monday, July 10 

Monday, October 9 

 

Foreign Fire Tax Committee 

The Foreign Fire Tax Committee of the Carol Stream Fire Protection District will hold its 

regularly scheduled meetings for 2017 at 9:00 a.m. on the following dates: 

 

Wednesday, January 18 

Wednesday, April 19 

Wednesday, July 19  

Wednesday, November 15 
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